
NRT SNOW ENDURO 2023 Matka Total Reitti Ajat
ABV40 km km I - IV Jakso Total Eka Vika

AT 1 Kilpailun Lähtö 0 0 00:00 09:00 09:39
MK 1 Lähtö 6,6 6,6 00:07 00:07 09:07 09:46
MK 1 Maali 6,9 13,5 00:18 00:25 09:25 10:04
MK 2 Lähtö 3 16,5 00:03 00:28 09:28 10:07
MK 2 Maali 4,5 21 00:12 00:42 09:42 10:21
MK 3 Lähtö 10 31 00:13 00:55 09:55 10:34
MK 3 Maali 8,6 39,6 00:20 01:15 10:15 10:54
AT 2  Välihuolto 4,7 44,3 00:15 01:30 10:30 11:09
MK 4 Lähtö 0,1 44,4 00:02 01:32 10:32 11:11
MK 4 Maali 8,1 52,5 00:20 01:52 10:52 11:31
MK 5 Lähtö 5 57,5 00:05 01:57 10:57 11:36
MK 5 Maali 6,7 64,2 00:18 02:15 11:15 11:54
AT 3 Kilpailukeskus 7 71,2 00:30 02:45 11:45 12:24
MK 6 Lähtö 6,6 77,8 00:07 02:52 11:52 12:31
MK 6 Maali 6,9 84,7 00:18 03:10 12:10 12:49
MK 7 Lähtö 3 87,7 00:03 03:13 12:13 12:52
MK7 Maali 4,5 92,2 00:12 03:25 12:25 13:14
MK 8 Lähtö 10 102,2 00:13 03:38 12:38 13:17
MK 8 Maali 8,6 110,8 00:20 03:58 12:58 13:37
AT 4 Välihuolto 4,7 115,5 00:15 04:13 13:13 13:52
MK 9 Lähtö 0,1 115,6 00:02 04:15 13:15 13:54
MK 9 Maali 8,1 123,7 00:20 04:35 13:35 14:14
MK10 Lähtö 5 128,7 00:05 04:40 13:40 14:19
MK10 Maali 6,7 135,4 00:18 04:58 13:58 14:37
AT 5 Maali 7 142,4 00:15 05:13 14:13 14:52



NRT SNOW ENDURO 2023 Matka Total Reitti Ajat
C/V50/V60 km km I - IV Jakso Total Eka Vika

AT 1 Kilpailun Lähtö 0 0 00:00 09:47 10:32
MK 1 Lähtö 6,6 6,6 00:07 00:07 09:54 10:39
MK 1 Maali 6,9 13,5 00:20 00:27 10:14 10:59
MK 2 Lähtö 3 16,5 00:03 00:30 10:17 11:02
MK 2 Maali 4,5 21 00:16 00:46 10:33 11:18
MK 3 Lähtö 10 31 00:13 00:59 10:46 11:31
MK 3 Maali 8,6 39,6 00:25 01:24 11:11 11:56
AT 2 Huolto 4,7 44,3 00:15 01:39 11:26 12:11
MK 4 Lähtö 0,1 44,4 00:02 01:41 11:28 12:13
MK 4 Maali 8,1 52,5 00:23 02:04 11:51 12:36
MK 5 Lähtö 5 57,5 00:05 02:09 11:56 12:41
MK 5 Maali 6,7 64,2 00:23 02:32 12:19 13:04
AT 3 Kilpailukeskus 7 71,2 00:30 03:02 12:49 13:34
MK 6 Lähtö 6,6 77,8 00:07 03:09 12:56 13:41
MK 6 Maali 6,9 84,7 00:20 03:29 13:16 14:01
MK 7 Lähtö 3 87,7 00:03 03:32 13:19 14:04
MK 7 Maali 4,5 92,2 00:16 03:48 13:35 14:20
AT 4 Maali Kilpailukeskus 10 102,2 00:15 04:03 13:50 14:35


